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~ 2022-23 After School & School Year Camp Tuition Rate Sheet '
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. Discounted Discounted Discounted
) Discounted
Daily Rates* Sibling Rat d Rates per day | Rates per day | Rates per day
Program/Class (before o . atesS PEr CaY | piied Monthly) | (Billed Monthly) | (Billed Monthly)
discounts) Iscoun (Billed Monthly) | =41 end 12-15 Attend 16-19 Attend 20-23
Attend 5-11 days
days days days
Regular Day -$2.50
School Pick-Up $32 per student $31.36 $30.40 $29.4 $28.80
(Afterschool — 6:00pm) per day
Early Release Day -$2.50
School Pick-Up S39 per student $38.22 $37.05 $35.88 $35.10
(12 or Ipm —6:15pm) per day
School Year Camp -$2.50
Aftercare included $69 per student $67.62 $65.55 $63.48 $62.10
(8:30am — 6:00pm) per day
EARLY Drop Off $10 N/A $8.00 $6.00 $5.00 $4.00

8:00am — 8:29am

Weekly Attendance Comparison
(Tuition paid monthly in advance)

About equal to
attending 2x/week.

About equal to

attending 3x/week.

About equal to
attending 4x/week.

About equal to
attending 5x/week.

Pick-up Schools: McCall, ICS, FACTS, Greenfield (other schools pending)
School Year Camp is care on most snow days, professional development days, holidays, and school breaks.




